
Western Victoria Dressage Club Open 
and Restricted Competition

21 October 2023

Ring 1
Time Judges: Helen Heagney & Pam Edwards
Restricted Novice 2.3

9:30 35 Nicole Bentley SAKI AOR
9:38 32 Jacqui Blincoe SDC FREYA AOR
9:46 33 Jo McEvoy EVIE AOR
9:54 34 Terry Cleland TARBURRA WHISPER

10:02 38 Suzanne Paterson AURUM SHINING GILLIE 
10:10 39 Hayley Smith FLUTONI
10:18 36 Melanie Bugeja BUCKWELL PARK CHARISMA AOR

Novice 2.3
10:30 3765 Rose Amezdroz STERLING ARCHER AOR
10:38 P46 Hayley Bodrogkozy EARLSLEY PARK NOUVEAU
10:46 2221 Rhianon Pettigrove RENDEZ
10:54 TBA Jenna Toohey JUDICIOUS AOR
11:02 P251 Stephanie Wilks MAXWELL MATADOR ROYALE AOR
11:10 893 Lisa Brown OUR BOTTINO AOR
11:18
11:40 4024 Anne-Marie Cox BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS AOR
11:48 448 Hannah Fletcher BROOKSIDE DENZEL 
11:56 2679 Sophie Taylor SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM
12:04 2610 Emma Goldsworthy ADAMOS
12:12 124 Jessica Olinder SPRING FEVER AOR
12:20 1254 Danielle Smith DANSON DON FIESTA AOR
12:28 8 Stephanie Gillespie A LLURE

Prix St Georges
12:40 3655 Julie Mills HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD

LUNCH
Intermediate 1

1:40 3655 Julie Mills HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD

Medium 4.3
1:55 26 Leanne Atwell CHAMPAGNE FINESSE AOR
2:03 3051 Karen Sandow RIDGEMONT SASSE AOR
2:11 2716 Susan Leslie SPECTEMUR AGENDO

Elementary 3.3
2:30 1660 Kerri-Anne Evans MY PURE OBSESSION
2:38 P3161 Rebecca Kent SAMMY D JR AOR
2:46 3760 Lucy Gunn BLACKALL PARK TOOLEYBUC AOR
2:54 3208 Tracy Lee GEM C AOR
3:02 1932 Jennifer Mereki CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO AOR
3:10 P3014 Grace Riddell OUR VICTOR
3:18 2088 Stephanie Rowe ERINLEA TATIAANA AOR
3:26 P507 Jess Olinder BELLEVALE KINGSTON AOR

BREAK 

1 || 4



Western Victoria Dressage Club Open 
and Restricted Competition

21 October 2023

Ring 3
Time Judges: Judy Quinn & Deb Court
Novice 2.2

9:30 P46 Hayley Bodrogkozy EARLSLEY PARK NOUVEAU
9:38 3765 Rose Amezdroz STERLING ARCHER AOR
9:46 TBA Jenna Toohey JUDICIOUS AOR
9:54 2221 Rhianon Pettigrove RENDEZ

10:02 P251 Stephanie Wilks MAXWELL MATADOR ROYALE AOR
10:10 893 Lisa Brown OUR BOTTINO AOR
10:18
10:40 4024 Anne-Marie Cox BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS AOR
10:48 448 Hannah Fletcher BROOKSIDE DENZEL 
10:56 2679 Sophie Taylor SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM
11:04 2610 Emma Goldsworthy ADAMOS
11:12 8 Stephanie Gillespie A LLURE
11:20 1254 Danielle Smith DANSON DON FIESTA AOR
11:28 124 Jessica Olinder SPRING FEVER AOR

Restricted Novice 2.2
11:40 32 Jacqui Blincoe SDC FREYA AOR
11:48 33 Jo MceEvoy EVIE AOR
11:56 34 Terry Cleland TARBURRA WHISPER
12:04 35 Nicole Bentley SAKI AOR
12:12 36 Melanie Bugeja BUCKWELL PARK CHARISMA AOR
12:20 37 Sonya Hancock FURSTIN LORETTA AOR
12:28 38 Suzanne Paterson AURUM SHINING GILLIE 
12:36 39 Hayley Smith FLUTONI

LUNCH
Elementary 3.2

1:30 P3161 Rebecca Kent SAMMY D JR AOR
1:38 1660 Kerri-Anne Evans MY PURE OBSESSION
1:46 3760 Lucy Gunn BLACKALL PARK TOOLEYBUC AOR
1:54 3208 Tracy Lee GEM C AOR
2:02 1932 Jennifer Mereki CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO AOR
2:10 P3014 Grace Riddell OUR VICTOR
2:18 2088 Stephanie Rowe ERINLEA TATIAANA AOR
2:26 P507 Jess Olinder BELLEVALE KINGSTON AOR
2:34 35 Nicole Bentley SAKI (Restricted) AOR

Medium 4.2
2:50 26 Leanne Atwell CHAMPAGNE FINESSE AOR
2:58 3051 Karen Sandow RIDGEMONT SASSE AOR
3:06 2716 Susan Leslie SPECTEMUR AGENDO

BREAK

2 || 4



Western Victoria Dressage Club Open 
and Restricted Competition

21 October 2023

Arena 5
Preliminary 1.2
Time Judges: Jennifer Holmes & Rachael O'Dowd

9:30 31 Stephanie Gillespie FURST ANIKE AOR
9:38 3228 Prue Blackney STAR PRESENCE AOR
9:46 P2563 Emerald Borgelt BAMBOROUGH JUSTICE 
9:54 1582 Marianne Crawford ARGENTILLE IZUMI

10:02 P829 Rhylee Damaskinos COLIBAN LEMON SORBET 
10:10 686 Chloe Louise Gass FALLBROOK BLACK TIE AOR
10:18 3590 Marrit Koning YTKA FAN COOLAMURT 
10:26 2777 Denise Maloney ELLENDALE CHLOE
10:34 2569 Carolyn Cooper CAESARS CROSSING
10:42 P4200 Hayley  Merrett BARRAMAN MOSCATO AOR
10:50
11:10 3567 Tamsyn Harvey MISTY NIGHT
11:18 2156 Jason James TOTAL VALIDATION
11:26 3343 Susan Leslie LADY MARY HF
11:34 1902 Tiff Joosse FAIRWAYS PADDINGTON 
11:42 991 Kate Sheffield EVERTON FOR KEEPS
11:50 1783 Juliana Smith SUPER HIT VEH
11:58 3224 Malinda Corns CERA QUANTICO AOR
12:06 2847 Jane Vranic DALRAZZI AOR
12:14 4263 Tayla Giles KAROLINA AOR
12:22 2554 Ebony  Purcell RVL FASCINATION

LUNCH
Restricted Prelim 1.2

1:15 10 Maddison Rogers LET HIM RIP
1:23 11 Tayla Reid CLARITY
1:31 12 Sally Balson HEARTLAND RUBY
1:39 13 Mya Singh FRESHWATER PROWLER
1:47 14 Molly Bentley GRANDVIEW KITTENS IN MITTENS AOR
1:55 15 Kate Bull SALISBURY SUPA NOVA 
2:03 16 Jamie Burnett ALFARRIS
2:11 17 Imogen Cannard JOY DIVISION 
2:19
2:40 18 Carol Rosevear T M CASTAWAY AOR
2:48 19 Lisa Dombi MT SPICE GIRL
2:56 20 Deborah Lawrie SHEPHERDS HILL MERRIGOLD
3:04 21 Cassandra Mcdonald SHEPHERDS HILL PAULINE
3:12 22 Bethany Mcnaught MOLLY
3:20 23 Sharon Singh I’M HECTOR
3:28 24 Tayla Reid KLASSIK SPIRIT
3:36 25 Maddison Rogers SEVERN ROAD

BREAK

BREAK

3 || 4



Western Victoria Dressage Club Open 
and Restricted Competition

21 October 2023

Ring 6
Preliminary 1.3
Time Judges: Sue Thompson & Gail Featonby

9:40 1783 Juliana Smith SUPER HIT VEH
9:48 3224 Malinda Corns CERA QUANTICO AOR
9:56 4263 Tayla Giles KAROLINA AOR

10:04 2554 Ebony  Purcell RVL FASCINATION
10:12 2847 Jane Vranic DALRAZZI AOR
10:20 31 Stephanie Gillespie FURST ANIKE
10:28 3228 Prue Blackney STAR PRESENCE AOR
10:36 P2563 Emerald Borgelt BAMBOROUGH JUSTICE 
10:44 1582 Marianne Crawford ARGENTILLE IZUMI
10:52 P829 Rhylee Damaskinos COLIBAN LEMON SORBET 
11:00
11:20 686 Chloe Louise Gass FALLBROOK BLACK TIE AOR
11:28 3590 Marrit Koning YTKA FAN COOLAMURT 
11:36 2777 Denise Maloney ELLENDALE CHLOE
11:44 2569 Carolyn Cooper CAESARS CROSSING
11:52 P4200 Hayley  Merrett BARRAMAN MOSCATO AOR
12:00 3567 Tamsyn Harvey MISTY NIGHT
12:08 2156 Jason James TOTAL VALIDATION
12:16 3343 Susan Leslie LADY MARY HF
12:24 1902 Tiff Joosse FAIRWAYS PADDINGTON 
12:32 3544 Kate Sheffield EVERTON FOR KEEPS

LUNCH
Restricted Prelim 1.3

1:30 20 Deborah Lawrie SHEPHERDS HILL MERRIGOLD
1:38 19 Lisa Dombi MT SPICE GIRL
1:46 22 Bethany Mcnaught MOLLY
1:54 23 Sharon Singh I’M HECTOR
2:02 10 Maddison Rogers LET HIM RIP
2:10 11 Tayla Reid CLARITY
2:18 12 Sally Balson HEARTLAND RUBY
2:26
2:50 25 Maddison Rogers SEVERN ROAD
2:58 13 Mya Singh FRESHWATER PROWLER
3:06 15 Kate Bull SALISBURY SUPA NOVA 
3:14 16 Jamie Burnett ALFARRIS
3:22 17 Imogen Cannard JOY DIVISION 
3:30 14 Molly Bentley GRANDVIEW KITTENS IN MITTENS AOR
3:38 18 Carol Rosevear T M CASTAWAY AOR

BREAK

BREAK

4 || 4


